Gesamtplatz Start#  Zeit Name Vorname GebJahr Altersklasse
1 101 01:17:48 Harzbecker Daniel 1982 M 20
2 11 01:19:31 Hentschel Torsten 1964 M 40
3 157 01:19:32 Herke Wolfgang 1963 M 45
4 109 01:20:44 Miuiller Dietmar 1956 M 50
5 69 01:22:39 Seher Daniel 1982 M 20
6 10 01:23:33 Hoffmann Detlef 1963 M 45
7 118 01:24:17 Schafer Heiko 1967 M 40
8 102 01:24:44 Ullrich Horst 1962 M 45
9 26 01:24:51 Jancker Hans-Dieter 1952 M 55

10 70 01:25:38 Dr.Misera Silvio 1969 M 35
11 77 01:26:30 Riedmann Johann 1969 M 35
12 89 01:27:15 Fechner Udo 1962 M 45
13 41 01:27:33 Hendrischk Carsten 1964 M 40
14 51 01:27:51 Koal Gerd 1952 M 55
15 85 01:28:19 Ernst Ralf 1958 M 50
16 119 01:28:36 Planken Dirk 1966 M 40
17 107 01:28:52 Balzer Frank 1958 M 50
18 129 01:28:55 Guhr Norman 1968 M 40
19 123 01:29:53 Schramm Sorn 1980 M 20
20 47 01:30:48 Schwiebs Bernd 1957 M 50
21 72 01:30:59 Rehn Ronald 1964 M 40
22 20 01:31:26 Skevies Frank 1972 M 35
23 99 01:31:34 Niedner Lutz 1961 M 45
24 141 01:31:47 Sasse Dieter 1948 M 60
25 88 01:32:01 Kasper Robert 1980 M 20
26 122 01:32:02 Stein Thomas 1967 M 40
27 1 01:32:10 Seidel Marco 1978 M 30
28 159 01:32:18 Wienigk Hardy 1991 m 16-17
29 132 01:32:24 Bergmann Dietmar 1944 M 60
30 90 01:32:45 Sonntag Tom 1962 M 45
31 76 01:33:40 Unruh Rene 1967 M 40
32 3 01:33:58 Sommer Alexander 1977 M 30
33 147 01:34:26 Emmerich Robert 1989 M 18-19
34 67 01:34:32 Lenz Michael 1967 M 40
35 138 01:34:35 Romhild Dirk 1970 M 35
36 103 01:34:56 Hohlfeld Uwe 1967 M 40
37 127 01:35:35 Fernbach Jorg 1950 M 55
38 117 01:35:45 Ziegert Falko 1983 M 20
39 104 01:35:53 Pospisil Joachim 1958 M 50
40 78 01:35:57 Sickert Gerd 1952 M 55
41 150 01:36:24 Kothe Rene 1976 M 30
42 81 01:36:42 Grisk Detlef 1960 M 45
43 115 01:36:52 Wojciechowski  Andreas 1959 M 45
44 111 01:36:58 Streicher Thomas 1971 M 35
45 112 01:37:01 Hertam Olaf 1975 M 30
46 57 01:37:04 Keilwagen Rene 1972 M 35
47 55 01:37:10 Stenzel Ingo 1967 M 40
48 56 01:37:30 Griinwald Gunter Franz 1952 M 55
49 12 01:37:42 Mosezahl Kurt 1945 M 60
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45
155
130
124
120

42
131
110

27

29
71
14
113
86
125
148
58
36
158
146
95
75
18
74
128
91
66
134
44
100
83
152
156
133
60
136
140
32

151
80
17
16

154
79
24

126
22

116

01:38:24 Colberg
01:38:36 Driwol
01:38:44 Melzer
01:38:53 Primke
01:39:01 Pester
01:39:09 Philippi
01:39:21 Melzer
01:39:32 Raschke
01:39:40 Midiller
01:39:51 GroRe
01:39:55 Delling
01:40:03 Arnold
01:40:39 Lehmann
01:40:55 Schonfeld
01:40:56 Lehmann
01:40:58 Rothig
01:41:10 Balog

01:41:15 Woijciechowski

01:41:49 Liebscher
01:42:15 Kortge
01:42:33 Buckow
01:42:55 Rul
01:44:13 Wierick
01:44:14 MeiRner
01:44:31 Habeck
01:44:31 Giebler
01:44:59 Zillich
01:45:30 Batzke
01:45:48 Blasche
01:46:03 Lahres
01:46:11 Ritzerow
01:46:27 Krause
01:46:30 Wappler
01:46:31 Miuiller
01:47:01 Schalter
01:47:14 Steuer
01:47:26 Hanel
01:47:48 Voigt
01:48:07 Bauer
01:48:12 Horn
01:48:22 Fischer
01:48:56 Haber
01:49:26 Schreiber
01:49:33 Jahnke
01:49:52 Neumann
01:49:59 Schrader
01:50:02 Pfennig
01:50:07 List

01:50:27 Hannuschka

01:50:37 Cser

Rolf

Jens
Ridiger
Siegfried
Frank
Heiko
Jonas
Bodo
Stephan
Ralf
Thomas
Peter
Frank
Jurgen
Jens
Gerd
Gyula
Andreas
Rainer
Uwe
Jens
Wladimir
Thomas
Frank
David
Andre
Markus
Wolfgang
Gotthard
Hans-Peter
Frank
Mario
Volker
Enrico
Heiko
Volker
Jorg
Peter
Remo
Michael
Ralf
Steffen
Katrin
Andreas
Mario
Frank
Dirg
Hans-Joachim
Karsten
Istvan

1950 M 55
1967 M 40
1940 M 65
1939 M 65
1967 M 40
1962 M 45
1992 m 16-17
1951 M 55
1958 M 50
1959 M 45
1971 M 35
1942 M 65
1966 M 40
1961 M 45
1976 M 30
1951 M 55
1964 M 40
1959 M 45
1949 M 55
1956 M 50
1963 M 45
1956 M 50
1982 M 20
1965 M 40
1986 M 20
1960 M 45
1990 M 18-19
1946 M 60
1951 M 55
1951 M 55
1958 M 50
1980 M 20
1963 M 45
1968 M 40
1966 M 40
1957 M 50
1953 M 55
1956 M 50
1968 M 40
1964 M 40
1963 M 45
1977 M 30
1969 W 35
1961 M 45
1967 M 40
1949 M 55
1948 M 60
1949 M 55
1969 M 35
1953 M 55
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143
149

68
137
65
59
33
142
46
40
92
144
73
94
105
106
108
160
121
34
31
50
9%
97
98
28
87
139
114
82
43
13
135
161
23
153
301
39

01:50:38 Ritzmann
01:51:21 Schiemann
01:51:35 Galle
01:51:38 Bieh
01:52:25 Hanel
01:52:50 Dr.Braeuer
01:53:10 Bremer
01:53:44 Gahler
01:53:49 Hartmann
01:53:51 Schlese
01:54:12 Kirsch
01:54:50 Weist

01:54:54 Schleiermacher

01:55:15 Rehn
01:55:27 Hoffmann
01:55:28 Haubold
01:55:51 Kuhla
01:56:50 Scholz
01:57:40 Wittner
01:58:08 Hantzschel
01:58:44 Wenzel
01:58:45 Haselbauer
01:58:56 Prescher
01:59:38 Lowe
01:59:39 Krellert
01:59:39 Gahrig
01:59:50 Lau
01:59:59 Blochberger
02:00:09 Wetzlich
02:00:27 Berthold
02:04:49 Blidner
02:07:24 Lehr
02:11:59 Knobloch
02:11:59 Domsch
02:14:35 Fraunheim
02:15:10 FrieR
02:16:11 Zachmann
02:16:23 Galle
02:30:00 Buttler

Jens-Uwe
Jorg
Robert
Andreas
Steffen
Dietmar
Bernd
Reinhard
Harald
Holger
Bodo
Timo
Eckhard
Andrea
Siegfried
Torsten
Gerd
Daniel
Frank
Gerald
Birgit
Regina
Thomas
Torsten
Sebastian
Sirko
Christian
Manfred
Ulrich
Andre
Siegmar
Hans-Joachim
Ralf
Frank
Glnter
Horst
Ingolf
Anke
Siegfried

1967 M 40
1966 M 40
1960 M 45
1960 M 45
1971 M 35
1947 M 60
1943 M 65
1951 M 55
1958 M 50
1967 M 40
1961 M 45
1969 M 35
1958 M 50
1965 W 40
1943 M 65
1965 M 40
1951 M 55
1975 M 30
1968 M 40
1957 M 50
1963 W 45
1957 W 50
1962 M 45
1966 M 40
1974 M 30
1972 M 35
1952 M 55
1947 M 60
1958 M 50
1971 M 35
1961 M 45
1953 M 55
1969 M 35
1971 M 35
1944 M 60
1940 M 65
1961 M 45
1962 W 45
1958 M 50




